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CHARACTERIZATION
!I!TIk AI cL!an no

Residential wells

Offsite Non-Residential property

Exelon Property (VB area)

INITIAL PLUME CHARACTERIZATION

FINAL PLUME CHARACTERIZATION

GENERAL

MONITORING WELLS

ANALYSIS

Complete data studies, new deep TW, sampling, dating samples,
etc. (Data Gap Analysis)

Receive data from lab and surveyors

Survey in remaining wells

Compile data into database, update figures

Planning for comprehensive sampling program; on and off site
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Mon 12119/05

Mon 12/19/05
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Thu 1211/05

Fri 12/2/05

Fri 1212)05

Mon 12)19/05

Fri 3/10/06

Thu 1126/06

* Thu 12)22)05

* Tue 2)14106

Mon 1/23/06

Wed 2/1/06

Fri 12/30/05

i Wed 2/8/06

Mon 1/2/06
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I Surveyors

9 CRA
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89
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Establish weekly sampling program (P4, P4D, P13D, Pond, BL9,
BL9D)

Plan for other studies at other vacuum breakers and River Screen
house

Perform multiple analyses, evaluations and assessments of
onsite and offsite data

Complete comprehensive sampling program, samples and water
levels

Review results of confirmatory round of samples for anomalies
and trends and document findings

100%

75%

100%

99%

Tue 1/3/06 . Tue 1/31/06

Tue 1/3/06 Thu 1/26/06

Tue 1/3/06 Thu 1/26/06

Wed 1/4/06 . Sat 1/28/06

100% Wed 1/11/06 Wed 1/11/06 I Gosnell
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ID Ts aeIO opee Start I Finish Qtr 4, 2005 Otr 1, 2006, Qtr 2. 2006 Qtr 3, 2006 Q tr 4. 20069D Tsk1m Develop' conclusions and rcmedationomplete Fri 1127/06 Fri 213/06 CRA Iteam

92, Determine need for additional wells near VB's 0% Thu 219/06 .Tue 2/14106

93 1CHARACTERIZATION REPORT 21% Fri 1127/06 Fri 3110106

96reaft reof al T ables and Figures11 50%/ Mon i216/06 Wed 21/06U 'R
95 Draft sections on background and field methods 90% Tue 1/31/06 Mon 216/06

97 Draft report to the Tritium team 0% Wed 2/8/06 Mon 2113/06 [CRA
98 Tritiumn team to review draft report 0% Mon 2113/06 Mon 2120/06 t Trtium Team

99 Independent review of draft report 0% Mon 2131306 Mon 2120/06 i -Retec
100 Incorporate comments from team review and revise report 0% Tue 2/21/06 Fri 3/3/06 C RA

101 Final team review of report 0% Sat 3/4/06 Tue 3/7/06 1l-~rum Team
102 Final revision of report 0% Tue 3r1706 Fri 3110106 ICRA

10 I REMEDIATION 11% Wed 11130/05 Fri 12122106

104 CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT 100% Wed 11/30/05 Tue 12/6/05

115 REMEDIATION PLAN 6% Tue 1/3106 Fri 12/22106

16Develop remediation strategy and options 70% Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/31/06 I iMe~llerg

117 ISubmit Site Characterization Report (committed date) 0% Fri 3/10/06 Fri 3/24/06 Gosnell

118 Obtain IEPA comments 0% Sat 3/25/06 Mon 4/24/06 I ~j 4 PA

19Submit Remedial Objectives Report (ROR) 0% Tue 4/25/06 Wed 5/24/06 L4Melberg

120 Obtain IEPA comments 0% Wed 5/24/06 Mon 6/26/06L3-EP

11Submit Remedial Action Plan (RAP) 0% Mon 6/26/06 Tue 7/25/06 r1

122 Obtain IEPA comments 0% Tue 7/25/06 Thu 8/24/06 1EPA
123 Commence Remedial Action Plan efforts 0% Thu 8/24/06 Fri 9/2216 []De

124 Complete Remedial Action Plan Efforts 0% Fri 9/22/06 Thu 11123/06
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ID RTaskName Complete Start Finish Qtr4, 2005 Otr 1,2006 Qtr2, 2006 Qtr3,2006 Qtr4,2006
125 Submit Remedial Action CompletionReport(RACR) 0% Thu11/23/i6 Fri122V/06

126 7PIPE INTEGRITY% Tue 12/6105 Wed 2/15/06

127 GENERAL 100% Tue 12/6/05 Mon 12/19105 W
132 ACOUSTIC PIPE TESTING 100% Mon 12/12105 Mon 1/30106 _
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170

171 '

172

173

174

175

176

.184

195

202

203

206

207

208

209

210

211

212-

ADDITIONAL TESTING REQUIREMENTS

LIQUID RELEASE PIPING OPTIONS

Define scope of options to be considered

Obtain Engineerign and material estimates for each option

Hold internal challenge meeting

Present results to Station Sr. Management

COMMUNICATION
INITIAL COMMUNICATION

FOLLOWUP COMMUNICATION

MEDIA STRATEGY

REGULATORY
GENERAL

ODCM

Document initial ODCM issues (including CFAM and 3rd party review)

Validate ODCM calculation based on final plume characterization,
hydrology data and source information

Create addendum to 2005 REMP report

Determine if previous REMP reports need revising

ROOT CAUSE

Develop Root Cause charter

100%

70%

100%

100%

100%

0%

96%

100%

95%

100%

42%

100%

3%

100%

Wed 12121105

Wed 1125/06

Wed 1/25/06

Fri 213/06

Mon 2/6/06

Fri 2/10/06

Wed 11130/05

Wed 11/30105

Mon 12/5105

Thu 121105

Thu 1211/05

Sun 12/4105

Mon 12/5105

Mon 1215/05

Wed 1125106

Wed 2/15/06 I

Thu 2/2106

Mon 216/06

Tue 2/7/06

Wed 2/15/06

Thu 212106

Fri 12/2/05

Mon 1/30/06

Thu 2/2/06

Mon 4/10/06

Mon 12/12105

Sat 4/1/06

Fri 12/9/05

'r

V
G i k

9 Gumnick

V

0% Tue 3/7/06 Tue 3/14/06

0% Mon 1/2/06 Sat 4/1/06

0% Mon 1/2/06 Sat 4/1/06

87% Mon 12/5/05 Fri 2/10/06

100% Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05

i L Gumnick/Wilson

i B Wilson I Eggart

I C Wilson / Eggart

i Pe

i Leafner
... . . . 1 . . ... . I .
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ID :Task Name % Complete Start Finish Otr 4, 2005 Qtr 1. 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 Qtr 3, 2006 Qtr 4, 2006
213 Provide 1st draft of history document 100% Mon 1215/05 Mon 119/05 j Leffler

214 Provide MRC status briefing 100% Tue 12/13/05 Wed 12/14/05 Leffler

215 Provide MRC status update briefing 100% Tue 12/20/05 Wed 12/21/05 Leffler

216 Provide draft root cause for review '00% Sat 1Z'21!05 Thu 1/5./06z .L° :e. Se

217 Complete collegial reviews 100% Fri 1/6/06 Sat 1/21/06 Loffier

218 Deliver root cause to PORC 100% Tue 1/24/06 Tue 1/24/06 [Leffler

219 PORC approve root cause 50% Tue 1/24/06 Fri 2/10/06 Leffler

220 NRC 100% Thu 12/1/05 Tue 12/20/05

228 IEMA 100% Sat 12/3/05 Fri 12/16/05

231 IEPA 50% Mon 1215/05 Mon 4/10/06
............. .

232 Meetings 100% Mon 1215105 Tue 1124106

238 NOV 37% Tue 12/27105 Mon 4/10/06

239 Prepare response to NOV 100% Tue 12/27/05 Mon 1/30/06 0 OAinger / Melberg

240 Submit response to NOV 100% Mon 1/30/06 Fri 2/3/06 IAinger / Melberg

241 Prepare for violation meeting with IEPA 0% Sat 2/4/06 Thu 2/16/06 [rAlnger I Melberg

242 Hold violation meeting with IEPA 0% Fri 2/17/06 Fri 2/17/06 f-AingerI Melberg

243 Prepare compliance commitment agreement 0% Sat 2/18/06 Thu 3/9/06 :} 1 Ainger / Melberg

244 Submit compliance commitment agreement 0% Fri 3/10/06 Sat 3/11/06 .Alnger I Melberg

245 IEPA reviews/accepts commitment agreement 0% Sat 3/11/06 Mon 4/10/06 Ainger IMelberg

246 INPO 100% Sat 12/3/05 Mon 12/5/05
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